
 

It’s time, to celebrate RWI’s 39
th

 birthday on the 

airwaves during November 2022. 

Thanks for your support. 

The editor & DJ: Peter HILLS 

 

1. Diamondback Records (MN). 

 ---------------------------------------------  
Presents the songs of Glenn Erickson 

        [Coolest Cat In Town] 

                   
 “Coolest Cat In Town” (Phillip Clarkson) 

“Gotta’ Lotta’ Livin’ “(Brenda Taylor) 

“You Make Our House A Home” (Mak Kaylor) 

“Red Rob” (Tommy Townsend) 

“Text Message” (William Ray/Brenda Taylor) 

“Island Paradise” (Chris Anderson) 

“A Star To Guide You home” (Juli Maners) 

“A One Way Street” (Matthew Dameron) 

 

2.  HOTDISC (United Kingdom) . 

--------------------------------------------- 

      
Compilation RR-286  October 2022 

“Will the Circle Be Unbroken” 

     (Hmb Players ft Deborah Allen) 

“Moonshine Love” (Jared Rogerson) 

”In A Summer” (Jackie Guy) 

“Louisiana Rain” (Sammy Sadler) 

“Writing On The Wall” (Steve Anthony) 

“A Dream For Peace” (John Krondes) 

“He Saw My True Beauty” (Cherie Brennan) 

“Urban Cowboy Country Blues” 

       (Anthony Bygraves) 

“Boomerang” (Ward Thomas) 

“Bud Light Blue” (Coffey Anderson) 

 

3. Diamondback Records (MN). 

-----------------------------------------  

     [The Season Of Christmas] 

“Santa’s Got Easy” (Dennis Blair) 

“Doing Christmas Right” (David Starr) 

“Santa’s In My Family” (Shelly Jones Band) 

“Christmas Roses” (Juli Maners) 

“I Believe In Christmas” (Brian Glenn) 

“Christmas Is For Children” (Mak Kaylor) 

“New Year Resolution” (William Ray) 

 

4. RWI’s life around the world. 

-------------------------------------------  

 
Welcome to new listener from Mexico. 

 

5. HILLCREST RECORDS (Canada). 

---------------------------------------------------  

 

 
  

- Compilation Hc-100  October 2022 

“Got No Way With My Woman” (Ross Allen) 

“Bad Case Of Loving You” (Brandon McPhee) 

“I’m A Guitar Man” (Curt Ryle) 

“Goodbye Sunshine” (Patty MacDonnell) 

“I’ll Be Seeing You Someday” (Lonnie Spiker) 

“Troubles On My Mind’ (William Wallace) 

“So In Love with You” (Sadie Howes) 

“She Didn’t Even Say Goodbye” (Vic Franklyn) 

 

6.   39
th

 Birthday on the airwaves. 

----------------------------------------------  

                                1983 -2022 

 
During November 2022 special programs  will 

Celebrate our 39
th

 birthday on the Air !!!  

 
 

A brand new postcard for our listeners. 

 

 



 
 

Much more music in review… 

 

1 . HOTDISC (United Kingdom). 

-------------------------------------------  

      
- Compilation RR-287 November 2022 

“That’s All she Wrote” (Rusty Rierson) 

“”Freedom (The Right To Choose)”  

(Laura Jane Austin & Marty Kristian) 

“Hold On” (A J McLovely) 

“Tennessee Whiskey” (Laura Kate Ward) 

“Angels In The snow” (Allan Corby) 

“Sweet Marie” (Stu Stevens) 

“Goodbye” (Allen James) 

“Live Laugh Love” (Kerrigan La Brooy) 

 

2. RWI’s Life around the world. 

------------------------------------------ 

 

 
A new listener from Uruguay 

 

3. Music from Australia. 

---------------------------------  

         
We would like to thanks our partners sending us 

country music from Australia & New Zealand. 

 
 

 
And  Key2artist Promotions. 

 

 

4.  39
th 

Birthday on the airwaves. 

----------------------------------------------  

                      1983 -2022 

On November 6
th

  I was surprise to heard hour 

program on 9670 kHz from 07.00 to 08.00 UTC 

Without mention on Radio Channel 292‘s 

schedules. 

              
        Propagation prediction on Nov 6th.  
 

5. KIM’s World Records (AL). 

----------------------------------------  

Presents KWCS-2022-2‘s CD including 

“Big Bad Mama” (Kim Glover) 

“Mama Warned Me About Him” (Kathy Stella) 

“Picture In My Mind” (Steve Hughes) 

“I’ll Fly Away” (Ray Wix) 

“Knowing You’ll Be There” (The Chandlers) 

“Sometimes It Takes A Storm” (Debbie Davis) 

“Looking At The Promise Land” (Jason Perry) 

“Joy Will Come In The Morning” (Barri Armitage) 

 

       Ref: JCFC SWG 22 

Including “Thank God I’m Free”,  

“Jesus Is Precious», “The Stone” 
 

6 . HOTDISC (United Kingdom) 

------------------------------------------ 

        
- RR288 Compilation December 2022 

“Can’t Be A mistake” (Todd Dunford) 

“Dear Santa” (Lynne Taylor Donovan) 

“Rosa Parks Blvd” (Sarah Louise) 

“Hello” (Tim St Clair) 

“Christmas Day – The First Day” (Davis Curtis) 

“Dark Side Of The Man” (Michael McMillan) 

“Angels In The Snow” (Allan Corby) 

“Christmas Party” (Todd Barrow) 

 

Merry Christmas & Happy New Year 2023 !!! 

        With Love, Peace and good music. 

 



RADIO WAVES INT "TOP 75 COUNTRY MUSIC PLAYLIST 

                      - December 1 st 2022 - (*) New entries. 
 

 

  A DREAM FOR PEACE              JOHN KRONDES                   22 RR-286 

  A ONE WAY STREET               MATTHEW DAMERON                22 COOLESTCAT 

  A STAR TO GUIDE YOU HOME       JULI MANERS                    22 COOLESTCAT 

  ALL MY EXES LIVE IN TEXAS      B.JEFF STONE                   22 DIAMOND#43 

* ANGELS IN THE SNOW             ALLAN CORBY                    22 RR-287 

* BAD CASE OF LOVING YOU         BRANDON McPHEE                 22 HC100 

  BECAUSE                        KIM TERRY GLOVER               22 KWCD-2022 

* BIG BAD MAMA                   KIM GLOVER                     22 KWCD2022-2 

  BOOMERANG                      WARD THOMAS                    22 RR-286 

  BREAKING SOMETHING WILD        SHANTELL OGDEN                 22 RR-285 

  BREATHE                        AJ McLOVELY                    22 RR-285 

  BROADWAY COWBOY                JESSE WILD                     22 DIAMOND#43 

  BUD LIGHT BLUE                 COFFEY ANDERSON                22 RR-286 

  CALIFORNIA                     KLLEY SWINDALL                 22 RR-285 

* CANDLELIGHT AND WINE           LARRY MATTSON                  22 HC100 

* CHRISTMAS ALL YEAR LONG        KENNY DAY                      22 DBR XMAS22 

* CHRISTMAS ROSES                JULI MANERS                    22 DBR XMAS22 

  COOLEST CAT IN TOWN            PHILLIP CLARKSON               22 COOLESTCAT 

  DOING CHRISTMAS RIGHT          DAVID STARR                    22 DBR XMAS22 

  FARM HER                       MIKE KLISTER                   22 RR-285 

* FREEDOM (THE RIGHT TO CHOOSE)  LAURA JANE AUSTIN/M.KRISTIAN   22 RR-287 

* GOODBYE                        ALLEN JAMES                    22 RR-287 

* GOODBYE SUNSHINE               PATTI MacDONNELL               22 HC100 

* GOT NO WAY WITH MY WOMAN       ROSS ALLEN                     22 HC100 

  GOTTA' LOTTA'LIVIN'            BRENDA TALOR                   22 COOLESTCAT 

  GRANDPA'S LITTLE GIRL          MICHAEL T.WALL & CINTHIA GRACE 22 DIAMOND#43 

  HE SAW MY TRUE BEAUTY          CHERIE BRENNAN                 22 RR-286 

* HOLD ON                        A J McLOVELY                   22 RR-287 

  HONEY,HOW WAS YOUR DAY         DON CROUSE                     22 LR-DD1722 

  I A SUMMER                     JACKIE GUY                     22 RR-286 

* I BELIEVE IN CHRISTMAS         BRIAN GLENN                    22 DBR XMAS22 

  I DON'T                        AMIE KNIGHT                    22 RR-285 

  I NOW UNDERSTAND               CAROL MARKSTROM                22 DIAMOND#43 

  ISLAND PARADISE                CHRIS ANDERSON                 22 COOLESTCAT 

  IT'S MY HEART                  JULI MANERS                    22 DIAMOND#43 

* I'LL BE SEEING YOU SOMEDAY     LONNIE SPIKER                  22 HC100 

* I'LL FLY AWAY                  RAY WIX                        22 KWCD2022-2 

* I'M A GUITAR PLAYER            CURL RYLE                      22 HC100 

  JAWBREAKER                     LAURA BRYNA                    22 RR-285 

* LIVE LAUGH LOVE                KERRIGAN LA BROOY              22 RR-287 

  LOOKS COUNTRY TO ME            LUKE FLEAR                     22 RR-285 

  LOUISIANA RAIN                 SAMMY SADLER                   22 RR-286 

* MAMA WARNED ME ABOUT HIM       KATHY STELLA                   22 KWCD2022-2 

  MESSAGE FROM HEAVEN            JULIE & DAN ft RHONDA VINCENT  22 RR-285 

  MILE IN MY SHOES               RANDY BURKE                    22 KWCD-2022 

  MOONSHINE LOVE                 JARED ROGERSON                 22 RR-286 

  MY FRIENDS                     JOEL GOLDSTEIN                 22 KWCD-2022 

* NEW YEAR RESOLUTION            WILLIAM RAY                    22 DBR XMAS22 

* PICTURE IN MY MIND             STEVE HUGHES                   22 KWCD2022-2 

  POUR THE HURT ON               BLAKE LUQUETTE                 22 RR-285 

  PRETTY WOMAN                   DON CROUSE                     22 LR-DD1722 

  REACH UP TO JESUS              UNCLE PHIL NEWTON              22 KWCD-2022 

  RED ROB                        TOMMY TOWNSEND                 22 COOLESTCAT 

  REFUSE TO BE BLUE              KELLEY SWINDALL                22 RR-285 

  SANTA'S GOT EASY               DENNIS BLAIR                   22 DBR XMAS22 

  SANTA'S IN MY FAMILY           SHELLY JONES BAND              22 DBR XMAS22 

  SHAKE IT                       DON CROUSE                     22 LR-DD1722 

* SHE DIDN'T EVEN SAY GOODBYE    VIC FRANKLYN                   22 HC100 

* SO IN LOVE WITH YOU            SADIE HOWE                     22 HC100 

  STICK FIGURE PEOPLE            TOREY                          22 DIAMOND#43 

  SUITCASE BLUES                 JACK THOMAS                    22 KWCD-2022 

* SWEET MARIE                    KARRI O'DONNELL                22 RR-287 

* TENNESSEE WHISKEY              LAURA KATE WARD                22 RR-287 

  TEXT MESSAGE                   WILLIAM RAY & BRENDA TAYLOR    22 COOLESTCAT 

* THAT'S ALL SHE WROTE           RUSTY RIESON                   22 RR-287 

  THE LASTTIME                   SIX GUN SALLY                  22 RR-286 

  THE STONE                      KRISTY GARRISON HARRIS         22 KWCD-2022 

  THROUGH THE HARD TIMES         BROOKS & MAGEE                 22 DIAMOND#43 

* TROUBLES ON MY MIND            WILLIAM WALLACE                22 HC100 

  URBAN COWBOY COUNTRY BLUES     ANTHONY BYGRAVES               22 RR-286 

  WILL THE CIRCLE BE UNBROKEN    HMB PLAYERS FR DEBORAH ALLEN   22 RR-286 

  WRITING ON THE WALL            STEVE ANTHONY                  22 RR-286 

  YOU MAKE OUR HOUSE A HOME      MAK KAYLOR                     22 COOLESTCAT 

  YOU NEVER CLOSED YOUR EYES     KENNY DAY                      22 DIAMOND#43 

  YOU'LL HAVE TROUBLES           PHILLIP IMNON                  22 KWCD-2022 

 


